
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

22-334 9/7/2022

Summary for 'Type' = AAA1 (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

AAA2

1 CURLEY CIRCLE US^\C{

Summary for

Sum

22-351

22-370

22-371

22-372

22-375

22-373

22-350

22-349

22-346

22-348

22-347

22-374

9/19/2022

9/20/2022

9/20/2022

9/20/2022

9/20/2022

9/20/2022

9/19/2022

9/19/2022

9/19/2022

9/19/2022

9/19/2022

9/20/2022

'Type' = AAA2 (12 detail records)

Percent of Total

BBBB

13 SHAKER POND RD.

19 SHAKER POND RD.

15 SHAKER POND RD.

12 SHAKER POND RD

23 SHAKER POND RD

20 SHAKER POND RD.

17 SHAKER POND RD

10 SHAKER POND RD.

21 SHAKER POND RD.

18 SHAKER POND RD.

14 SHAKER POND RD

16 SHAKER POND RD.

LD^sr^

urr^

Ui\^

L,oT\9

t0l-cl

LGUO

LOT^

LOT ^

[^^

iPflO

LOT"

Lon>

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

4.01%

$525,000.00

$525,000.00

$525,000.00

$525,000.00

$500,000.00

$500,000.00

$525,000.00

$525,000.00

$500,000.00

$500,000.00

$500,000.00

$500,000.00

$6,150,000.00

82.25%

$3,938.00

$3,938.00

4.96%

$5,526.00

$5,526.00

$5,526.00

$5,526.00

$4,721.00

$4,721.00

$5,526.00

$5,526.00

$4,721.00

$4,721.00

$4,721.00

$4,721.00

$61,482.00

77.41%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

22-382 9/28/2022

22-384 9/29/2022

22-342 9/14/2022

22-352 9/19/2022

22-354 9/19/2022

22-353 9/19/2022

22-355 9/19/2022

22-337 9/7/2022

22-338 9/7/2022

22-333 9/7/2022

22-340 9/7/2022

22-335 9/7/2022

22-368 9/20/2022

22-383 9/29/2022

22-358 9/19/2022

22-343 9/15/2022

22-376 9/22/2022

22-363 9/20/2022

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (18 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

22-366 9/20/2022

22-367 9/20/2022

56 FOX RUN DR.

38 GROTON SCHOOL RD.

30 PINE RIDGE DR

174WILLARDST.

172WILLARDST.

170WILLARDST.

154WILLARDST.

30 MARKHAM CIR.

18 POND ST.

7 TREVOR TRAIL

128 WASHINGTON ST. UNIT B

6 THIRD ST.

127 OAK RIDGE DR.

12 DOUGLAS DR.

17 FOREST ST.

75 LITTLETON RD.

7TREVORTRAIL

6 MARK ST.

109 CENTRAL AVE.

32 MAIN ST.

$16,028.00

$30,750.00

$3,000.00

$16,400.00

$16,400.00

$16,400.00

$14,100.00

$120,000.00

$10,000.00

$30,000.00

$52,850.00

$18,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,000.00

$1,200.00

$15,000.00

$45,000.00

$3,400.00

$426,528.00

5.70%

$0.00

$0.00

$212.50

$384.37

$125.00

$205.00

$205.00

$205.00

$176.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$375.00

$660.00

$225.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$188.00

$563.00

$125.00

$5,523.87

6.95%

$0.00

$0.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM

22-357 9/19/2022

22-345 9/15/2022

22-369 9/20/2022

22-344 9/15/2022

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

DOOR

22-365 9/20/2022

22-361 9/19/2022

Summary for 'Type' = DOOR (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

EEEE

22-339 9/7/2022

Summary for 'Type' = EEEE (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

22-379 9/28/2022

22-356 9/19/2022

109 CENTRAL AVE.

11 WESTFORD RD.

72 PARK ST.

111 FITCHBURGRD.

5 MOUNTAIN AVE.

10 MOORE DR.

2 BRILAINA CT.

126 OAKRIDGE DR.

7 OAK GROVE ST.

$0.00

0.00%

$34,000.00

$400,000.00

$5,000.00

$18,000.00

$457,000.00

6.11%

$750.00

$8,382.94

$9,132.94

0.12%

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

0.08%

$7,895.00

$11,880.93

SO. 00

0.00%

$476.00

$5,600.00

$140.00

$0.00

$6,216.00

7.83%

$75.00

$125.00

$200.00

0.25%

$125.00

$125.00

0.16%

$75.00

$150.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

22-359 9/19/2022 125-127 WILLARD CT.

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

22-381

22-385

22-362

22-380

22-360

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

22-341

22-336

9/28/2022 4 ROSE LN.

9/29/2022 8 E. MAIN ST.

9/19/2022 59 WILLARD ST.

9/28/2022 33 ATHERTON ST.

9/19/2022 20 OAK RIDGE DR.

9/13/2022 144 OAK RIDGE DR.

9/7/2022 7 EASY ST.

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

TTTH

22-386

Summary for 'Type' = TTTH (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

9/30/2022 1 MAIN ST. NEWTON STREET PARKING LOT

$7,350.00

$27,125.93

0.36%

$8,000.00

$8,300.00

$6,472.76

$5,470.00

$7,000.00

$35,242.76

0.47%

$19,648.00

$37,264.00

$56,912.00

0.76%

$0.00

SO. 00

0.00%

$75.00

$300.00

0.38%

$125.00

$125.00

$182.50

$125.00

$125.00

$682.50

0.86%

$245.00

$466.00

$711.00

0.90%

$0.00

SO. 00

0.00%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

22-364

22-378

9/20/2022 7 EAST ST.

9/28/2022 55 LITTLETON RD. UNIT 29F

$5,000.00

$4,049.00

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$9,049.00

0.12%

$7,476,990.63

$125.00

$125.00

$250.00

0.31%

$79,428.37
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