## PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	<b>Estimated</b> Cost	Permit Fee
AAAI					
	22-334	9/7/2022	1 CURLEY CIRCLE UT 9	\$300,000.00	\$3,938.00
Summary for	r 'Type' = AAA1 (1 d	etail record)			
Sum	9			\$300,000.00	\$3,938.00
Percent of	Total			4.01%	4.96%
AAA2					
	22-351	9/19/2022	13 SHAKER POND RD. LOT 7	\$525,000.00	\$5,526.00
	22-370	9/20/2022	19 SHAKER POND RD. LOT	\$525,000.00	\$5,526.00
	22-371	9/20/2022	15 SHAKER POND RD. LOT 7	\$525,000.00	\$5,526.00
	22-372	9/20/2022	12 SHAKER POND RD LOTIZ	\$525,000.00	\$5,526.00
	22-375	9/20/2022	23 SHAKER POND RD LOT 9	\$500,000.00	\$4,721.00
	22-373	9/20/2022	20 SHAKER POND RD. LOT 10	\$500,000.00	\$4,721.00
	22-350	9/19/2022	17 SHAKER POND RD $LOTS$	\$525,000.00	\$5,526.00
	22-349	9/19/2022	10 SHAKER POND RD. LOTIZ	\$525,000.00	\$5,526.00
	22-346	9/19/2022	21 SHAKER POND RD. LOT G	\$500,000.00	\$4,721.00
	22-348	9/19/2022	18 SHAKER POND RD. LOTIO	\$500,000.00	\$4,721.00
	22-347	9/19/2022	14 SHAKER POND RD LOT 11	\$500,000.00	\$4,721.00
	22-374	9/20/2022	16 SHAKER POND RD. LOT 11	\$500,000.00	\$4,721.00
Summary for	r 'Type' = AAA2 (12	detail records)			
Sum				\$6,150,000.00	\$61,482.00
Percent of	Total			82.25%	77.41%

BBBB

Monday, October 3, 2022

Page 1 of 5

Гуре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	22-382	9/28/2022	56 FOX RUN DR.	\$16,028.00	\$212.50
	22-384	9/29/2022	38 GROTON SCHOOL RD.	\$30,750.00	\$384.37
	22-342	9/14/2022	30 PINE RIDGE DR	\$3,000.00	\$125.00
	22-352	9/19/2022	174 WILLARD ST.	\$16,400.00	\$205.00
	22-354	9/19/2022	172 WILLARD ST.	\$16,400.00	\$205.00
	22-353	9/19/2022	170 WILLARD ST.	\$16,400.00	\$205.00
	22-355	9/19/2022	154 WILLARD ST.	\$14,100.00	\$176.00
	22-337	9/7/2022	30 MARKHAM CIR.	\$120,000.00	\$1,500.00
	22-338	9/7/2022	18 POND ST.	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
	22-333	9/7/2022	7 TREVOR TRAIL	\$30,000.00	\$375.00
	22-340	9/7/2022	128 WASHINGTON ST. UNIT B	\$52,850.00	\$660.00
	22-335	9/7/2022	6 THIRD ST.	\$18,000.00	\$225.00
	22-368	9/20/2022	127 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$10,000.00	\$125.00
	22-383	9/29/2022	12 DOUGLAS DR.	\$8,000.00	\$125.00
	22-358	9/19/2022	17 FOREST ST.	\$1,200.00	\$125.00
	22-343	9/15/2022	75 LITTLETON RD.	\$15,000.00	\$188.00
	22-376	9/22/2022	7 TREVOR TRAIL	\$45,000.00	\$563.00
	22-363	9/20/2022	6 MARK ST.	\$3,400.00	\$125.00
Summary for	r 'Type' = BBBB (18	detail records)			<i><b>6</b></i> <b>5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6</b>
Sum				\$426,528.00	\$5,523.87 6.95
Percent of	Total			5.70%	0.30
BUSS					
	22-366	9/20/2022	109 CENTRAL AVE.	\$0.00	\$0.00
	22-367	9/20/2022	32 MAIN ST.	\$0.00	\$0.00

Monday, October 3, 2022

Page 2 of 5

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
Summary for "	Type' = BUSS (2 d	detail records)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$0.00
Percent of T	otal			0.00%	0.00%
СОММ					
	22-357	9/19/2022	109 CENTRAL AVE.	\$34,000.00	\$476.00
	22-345	9/15/2022	11 WESTFORD RD.	\$400,000.00	\$5,600.00
	22-369	9/20/2022	72 PARK ST.	\$5,000.00	\$140.00
	22-344	9/15/2022	111 FITCHBURG RD.	\$18,000.00	\$0.00
Summary for "	Type'= COMM (4	detail records)			
Sum				\$457,000.00	\$6,216.00
Percent of T	otal			6.11%	7.839
DOOR					
	22-365	9/20/2022	5 MOUNTAIN AVE.	\$750.00	\$75.00
	22-361	9/19/2022	10 MOORE DR.	\$8,382.94	\$125.00
Summary for "	Type' = DOOR (2	detail records)			× .
Sum				\$9,132.94	\$200.00
Percent of T	otal			0.12%	0.25%
EEEE					
	22-339	9/7/2022	2 BRILAINA CT.	\$6,000.00	\$125.00
Summary for "	Type'= EEEE (1 c	detail record)			
Sum				\$6,000.00	\$125.00
Percent of T	otal			0.08%	0.169
GGGG					
	22-379	9/28/2022	126 OAKRIDGE DR.	\$7,895.00	\$75.00
	22-356	9/19/2022	7 OAK GROVE ST.	\$11,880.93	\$150.00

Monday, October 3, 2022

Page 3 of 5

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	22-359	9/19/2022	125-127 WILLARD CT.	\$7,350.00	\$75.00
Summary for	'Type' = GGGG (3	detail records)			
Sum			\$27,125.93	\$300.00	
Percent of Total		0.36%	0.38%		
INSUL					
	22-381	9/28/2022	4 ROSE LN.	\$8,000.00	\$125.00
	22-385	9/29/2022	8 E. MAIN ST.	\$8,300.00	\$125.00
	22-362	9/19/2022	59 WILLARD ST.	\$6,472.76	\$182.50
	22-380	9/28/2022	33 ATHERTON ST.	\$5,470.00	\$125.00
	22-360	9/19/2022	20 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$7,000.00	\$125.00
Summary for	'Type' = INSUL (5	detail records)			
Sum				\$35,242.76	\$682.50
Percent of Total			0.47%	0.86%	
SOLAR					
	22-341	9/13/2022	144 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$19,648.00	\$245.00
	22-336	9/7/2022	7 EASY ST.	\$37,264.00	\$466.00
Summary for	'Type' = SOLAR (2	? detail records)			
Sum				\$56,912.00	\$711.00
Percent of	Total			0.76%	0.90%
TTTH					
	22-386	9/30/2022	1 MAIN ST. NEWTON STREET PARKING LOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Summary for	'Type' = TTTH (1 a	letail record)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$0.00
Percent of Total				0.00%	0.00%
WINDOW					

Monday, October 3, 2022

Page 4 of 5

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	22-364	9/20/2022	7 EAST ST.	\$5,000.00	\$125.00
	22-378	9/28/2022	55 LITTLETON RD. UNIT 29F	\$4,049.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'Ty	pe' = WINDOW	(2 detail records)			
Sum				\$9,049.00	\$250.00
Percent of Tot	al			0.12%	0.31%
Grand Total				\$7,476,990.63	\$79,428.37